Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Nemesbikk 1,800 Km
85 2010.05.15. 10:00. ......

Practice started at 10:34:11

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff In Lap
1 14 PERGEL Mark MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 1:21.055
2 51  PAL Vencel MX Maximum Energy Team Suzuki 85 1:25.821 4.766 5
3 7 FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda 85 1:33.324 12.269 6
4 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus Sport Egyesiilet Kawasaki 85 2:00.889 39.834 4
5 2 GYEPES Mihdly ifj Gyulai Motoros Racing Team KTM 85 0

Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

85

Practice started at 10:34:11

Nemesbikk 1,800 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.15. 10:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) PERGEL Mark
1 1:32.351 +11.296 10:37:39.726
2 1:26.075 +5.020 10:39:05.801
3 1:23.779 +2.724 10:40:29.580
4 1:30.472 +9.417 10:42:00.052
5 1:30.225 +9.170 10:43:30.277
6 1:30.435 +9.380 10:45:00.712
7 1:29.479 +8.424 10:46:30.191
8 1:21.055 10:47:51.246
(51) PAL Vencel
1 1:37.361 +11.540 10:37551.515
2 1:29.371 +3.550 10:39:20.886
3 1:27.648 +1.827 10:40:48.534
4 1:26.246 +0.425 10:42:14.780
5 1:25.821 10:43:40.601
6 1:27.279 +1.458 10:45:07.880
7 1:26.421 +0.600 10:46:34.301
8 1:26.711 +0.890 10:48:01.012
(7) FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt
1 1:46.939 +13.615 10:37:59.409
2 1:42.202 +8.878 10:39:41.611
3 1:36.555 +3.231 10:41:18.166
4 1:36.718 +3.394 10:42:54.884
5 1:34.740 +1.416 10:44:29.624
6 1:33.324 10:46:02.948
7 1:52.672 +19.348 10:47:55.620
(10) LENGYEL Gébor
1 2:14.142 +13.253 10:40:54.022
2 2:03.954 +3.065 10:42:57.976
3 2:02.472 +1.583 10:45:00.448
4 2:00.889 10:47:01.337
Orbits

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:50:57
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
85

Qualifying started at 12:12:12

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

-
2010.05:15. 11:20
| Il

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff In Lap
1 14 PERGEL Mark MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 1:18.857 5
2 51  PAL Vencel MX Maximum Energy Team Suzuki 85 1:23.153 4.296 5
3 7 FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda 85 1:28.360 9.503 7
4 2 GYEPES Mihdly ifj Gyulai Motoros Racing Team KTM 85 1:35.006 16.149 3
Not classified
DNS 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus Sport Egyesiilet Kawasaki 85 0

Printed: 2010.05.15. 13:55:58
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)
Qualifying - Mért Edzés Nemesbikk 1,550 Km ._._.
85 2010.05.15. 11:20. ......

Qualifying started at 12:12:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(14) PERGEL Mark

1 1:23.301 +4.444 12:15:39.601
2 1:20.167 +1.310 12:16:59.768
3 1:19.372 +0.515 12:18:19.140
4 1:29.151 +10.294 12:19:48.291
5 1:18.857 12:21:07.148
6 1:31.076 +12.219 12:22:38.224
7 1:24.966 +6.109 12:24:03.190
8 1:19.692 +0.835 12:25:22.882

(51) PAL Vencel

1 1:31.548 +8.395 12:15:51.530
2 1:25.693 +2.540 12:17:17.223
3 1:23.883 +0.730 12:18:41.106
4 1:23.522 +0.369 12:20:04.628
5 1:23.153 12:21:27.781
6 1:38.378 +15.225 12:23:06.159
7 1:32.000 +8.847 12:24:38.159
8 1:23.206 +0.053 12:26:01.365

(7) FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt

1 1:34.552 +6.192 12:15:56.696
2 1:30.515 +2.155 12:17:27.211
3 1:30.080 +1.720 12:18:57.291
4 1:29.778 +1.418 12:20:27.069
5 1:41.347 +12.987 12:22:08.416
6 1:38.489 +10.129 12:23:46.905
7 1:28.360 12:25:15.265

(2) GYEPES Mihaly ifj

1 1:39.052 +4.046 12:16:05.970
2 1:36.084 +1.078 12:17:42.054
3 1:35.006 12:19:17.060
4 1:35.023 +0.017 12:20:52.083
5 1:35.738 +0.732 12:22:27.821
6 1:36.934 +1.928 12:24:04.755
7 1:40.039 +5.033 12:25:44.794

Orbits
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam
85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:58

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km
2010.05.15. 14:50.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name

Club

Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm L
1 14 PERGEL Mark MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 10 14:52.452 1:20.485
2 51  PAL Vencel MX Maximum Energy Team Suzuki 85 10 15:22.995 30.543 1:22.390
3 7 FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda 85 14:58.406 1 Lap 1:29.909
4 2 GYEPES Mihdly ifj Gyulai Motoros Racing Team KTM 85 15:36.440 1 Lap 1:31.263
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus Sport Egyesiilet Kawasaki 85 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
30.543 62,524 1:20.485 69,330 14 - PERGEL Mark

Printed: 2010.05.15. 15:05:43
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk)

Race 1 - 1.futam

85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:58

Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.15. 14:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) PERGEL Mark
1 1:21.530 +1.045 14:51:37.663
2 1:20.485 14:52:58.148
3 1:21.220 +0.735 14:54:19.368
4 1:20.825 +0.340 14:55:40.193
5 1:21.197 +0.712 14:57:01.390
6 1:20.672 +0.187 14:58:22.062
7 1:21.281 +0.796 14:59:43.343
8 1:23.214 +2.729 15:01:06.557
9 1:22.057 +1.572 15:02:28.614
10 1:22.316 +1.831 15:03:50.930
(51) PAL Vencel
1 1:24.775 +2.385 14:51:40.257
2 1:24.946 +2.556 14:53:05.203
3 1:24.293 +1.903 14:54:29.496
4 1:23.963 +1.573 14:55:53.459
5 1:22.390 14:57:15.849
6 1:24.198 +1.808 14:58:40.047
7 1:24.590 +2.200 15:00:04.637
8 1:23.444 +1.054 15:01:28.081
9 1:28.183 +5.793 15:02:56.264
10 1:25.209 +2.819 15:04:21.473
(7) FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt
1 1:30.676 +0.767 14:51:52.929
2 1:30.123 +0.214 14:53:23.052
3 1:29.909 14:54:52.961
4 1:30.047 +0.138 14:56:23.008
5 1:30.842 +0.933 14:57:53.850
6 1:31.057 +1.148 14:59:24.907
7 1:30.497 +0.588 15:00:55.404
8 1:30.259 +0.350 15:02:25.663
9 1:31.221 +1.312 15:03:56.884
(2) GYEPES Mihaly ifi
1 1:33.186 +1.923 14:51:58.362
2 1:31.843 +0.580 14:53:30.205
3 1:31.263 14:55:01.468
4 1:32.218 +0.955 14:56:33.686
5 1:35.097 +3.834 14:58:08.783
6 1:36.551 +5.288 14:59:45.334
7 1:37.157 +5.894 15:01:22.491
8 1:35.243 +3.980 15:02:57.734
9 1:37.184 +5.921 15:04:34.918
Orbits
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Kelet Kupa

MX Kelet Kupa 2.f. (Nemesbikk) Lapchart

H H N
85 2010.05:15.14:50
|| H EH B
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:58 . .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Race 1 - 1.futam Nemesbikk 1,550 Km

PAL Vencel (51) 1 51 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
PERGEL Mark (14) 2 14 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
FAZEKAS Soma Zsolt (7) 3 7 7 7 7 171 71 7 7 7
GYEPES Mihaly ifj (2) 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

- 5

Orbits
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